
Francesco	D'Adda	Film	Liste	(Filmografi)
1900 https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1900-124697/actors
Bomber https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bomber-1192601/actors
An	Average	Little	Man https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/an-average-little-man-2246567/actors
Many	Wars	Ago https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/many-wars-ago-810703/actors
Flatfoot	in	Hong	Kong https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/flatfoot-in-hong-kong-841882/actors
Bread	and	Chocolate https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bread-and-chocolate-671116/actors
Giovannona	Long-Thigh https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/giovannona-long-thigh-3282987/actors

In	the	Name	of	the	Italian	People https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/in-the-name-of-the-italian-people-
318825/actors

Violent	Rome https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/violent-rome-1135683/actors
Brothers	Till	We	Die https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/brothers-till-we-die-3821385/actors
Almost	Human https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/almost-human-1093659/actors
Rugantino https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rugantino-3942368/actors

L'ultimo	treno	della	notte https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/l%27ultimo-treno-della-notte-
2052950/actors

The	Assassination	of	Matteotti https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-assassination-of-matteotti-
2596632/actors

Pierino	colpisce	ancora https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pierino-colpisce-ancora-3903057/actors
War	Goddess https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/war-goddess-893137/actors
Destruction	Force https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/destruction-force-2511531/actors

House	of	Pleasure	for	Women https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/house-of-pleasure-for-women-
3642393/actors

Sunday	Lovers https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sunday-lovers-1892136/actors
Yeti https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/yeti-4022744/actors
Sturmtruppen https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sturmtruppen-3976373/actors
Alfredo,	Alfredo https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/alfredo%2C-alfredo-762928/actors
Squadra	antifurto https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/squadra-antifurto-2690230/actors
What	Have	They	Done	to	Your
Daughters?

https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/what-have-they-done-to-your-
daughters%3F-1197508/actors

L'affittacamere https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/l%27affittacamere-3283553/actors
I	Am	Afraid https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-am-afraid-3801173/actors
The	Bloodstained	Butterfly https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-bloodstained-butterfly-2002359/actors
Gang	War	in	Naples https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gang-war-in-naples-1029687/actors
Take	All	of	Me https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/take-all-of-me-3704637/actors

The	Case	Is	Closed,	Forget	It https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-case-is-closed%2C-forget-it-
3819525/actors

Drama	of	the	Rich https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/drama-of-the-rich-3209465/actors
Colt	38	Special	Squad https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/colt-38-special-squad-3927634/actors

Quel	movimento	che	mi	piace	tanto https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/quel-movimento-che-mi-piace-tanto-
3927584/actors

Morel's	Invention https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/morel%27s-invention-3819417/actors
Mark	il	poliziotto https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mark-il-poliziotto-3849587/actors

Hospitals:	The	White	Mafia https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hospitals%3A-the-white-mafia-
3640471/actors

The	Hassled	Hooker https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-hassled-hooker-1420968/actors
Cross	Shot https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cross-shot-3822757/actors
I	due	maghi	del	pallone https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-due-maghi-del-pallone-3790749/actors

https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/3823609/actors
Mark	Shoots	First https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mark-shoots-first-3849589/actors
Bloody	Payroll https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bloody-payroll-3857813/actors
La	madama https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-madama-3822923/actors
Sex	Diary https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sex-diary-3794438/actors

Tell	Me	You	Do	Everything	for	Me https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tell-me-you-do-everything-for-me-
3707779/actors

The	Infamous	Column https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-infamous-column-8881972/actors
Anno	uno https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/anno-uno-3201957/actors
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L'arma,	l'ora,	il	movente https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/l%27arma%2C-l%27ora%2C-il-movente-
3818741/actors

Meet	Him	and	Die https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/meet-him-and-die-1725954/actors

The	Police	Serve	the	Citizens? https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-police-serve-the-citizens%3F-
759481/actors

Stanza	17-17	palazzo	delle	tasse https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/stanza-17-17-palazzo-delle-tasse-
3968259/actors

Quando	la	coppia	scoppia https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/quando-la-coppia-scoppia-3926998/actors

The	Magnificent	Dare	Devil https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-magnificent-dare-devil-
18603803/actors

Crime	Boss https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/crime-boss-3790785/actors

Corruzione	al	palazzo	di	giustizia https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/corruzione-al-palazzo-di-giustizia-
5173098/actors

Vergine	e	di	nome	Maria https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/vergine-e-di-nome-maria-3843914/actors
The	Last	Desperate	Hours https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-last-desperate-hours-3857791/actors
Prostituzione https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/prostituzione-3924161/actors
Abuso	di	potere https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/abuso-di-potere-3545838/actors

Ci	risiamo,	vero	Provvidenza? https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ci-risiamo%2C-vero-provvidenza%3F-
773338/actors

Continuavano	a	chiamarli	i	due	piloti
piÃ¹	matti	del	mondo

https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/continuavano-a-chiamarli-i-due-piloti-
pi%C3%B9-matti-del-mondo-3688945/actors

Fasthand https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fasthand-594499/actors
Kill	the	Poker	Player https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kill-the-poker-player-1569010/actors
Love	Games	in	the	Convent https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/love-games-in-the-convent-3752440/actors
Per	amore	o	per	forza https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/per-amore-o-per-forza-23652121/actors
Buttiglione	diventa	capo	del	servizio
segreto

https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/buttiglione-diventa-capo-del-servizio-
segreto-3647743/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1257116/actors
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